Flight 1

Jared Elkins
David Shrout
David Fugate
Tom Lane
Jeremy Couch
Jason Hunt
Jim Stokes
Don Hale
Russ Sexton
Greg Bultman
Mark Elmore

Flight 2
Ken Nelson

Chris O’Bryan
Brandon Mullins
Jason Freeman
Billy Sexton
Chris Hines
Justin Spillman
Jack Williams
Terry Tipton

Ben Hale

Mark Barger

36
37
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42
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48

40
45
45
45
46
46
46
47
49
50
52

Larry Brandenburg 52

David Young

52

Mens League
Stroke Play Flighted

4/6/2023
Results
15t $16.80
2nd $12.60
3rd $8.40
4th $4.20
1t $16.80
T-2" $6.30
T-2" $6.30
T-2" $6.30

Closest to Pin #3 Jack Williams
Closest to Pin #6 Jack Williams

$15
$15



