## **Mens League**

Stroke Play Flighted 4/6/2023

## **Results**

Flight:	1
---------	---

Jared Elkins	36	1 <sup>st</sup>	\$16.80
<b>David Shrout</b>	37	2 <sup>nd</sup>	\$12.60
David Fugate	39	3 <sup>rd</sup>	\$8.40
Tom Lane	41	4 <sup>th</sup>	\$4.20
Jeremy Couch	42		
Jason Hunt	42		
Jim Stokes	43		
Don Hale	46		
Russ Sexton	46		
Greg Bultman	46		
Mark Elmore	48		

## Flight 2

Mark Barger

<u> </u>			
Ken Nelson	40	1 <sup>st</sup>	\$16.80
Chris O'Bryan	45	T-2 <sup>nd</sup>	\$6.30
<b>Brandon Mullins</b>	45	T-2 <sup>nd</sup>	\$6.30
Jason Freeman	45	T-2 <sup>nd</sup>	\$6.30
Billy Sexton	46		
Chris Hines	46		
Justin Spillman	46		
Jack Williams	47		
Terry Tipton	49		
Ben Hale	50		

52

Larry Brandenburg 52 Closest to Pin #3 Jack Williams \$15
David Young 52 Closest to Pin #6 Jack Williams \$15